Bledsoe Extender
Arm Brace
Alternative to
casting or
splinting with
range of motion
Original  Arm Brace
�Easy hinge adjustment:

the proper range for safety. moving.
Extender Arm Brace
Ordering Information
Contraindications
Contraindicated for unstable
fractures or for fractures of the
proximal humerus or the distal radius
or ulna.
Indications
Indicated for immediate application following
injury or operative procedures to the elbow, or
for stable or internally fixed fractures of the
distal humerus or proximal to middle radius or
ulna where locked or limited motion control of
the elbow is desired.
CP010118--- Rev.G 6/04©2004 Medical Technology, Inc.
LOWER ARM (A TO B) ULNAR STYLOID
PROCESS TO MEDIAL HUMERAL
EPICONDYLE
Small             7”- 9 1/2” (18-24 cm)
Large 8 1/2”- 12 1/2” (21.5-32 cm)
UPPER ARM (B TO C) MEDIAL HUMERAL
EPICONDYLE TO AXILLA
Small                 5 1/2”- 8” (14-20 cm)
Large 7”- 11 1/2” (18-29 cm)
Bledsoe Extender Arm Brace Extender Hand Extension
Brace Size Left                Right               Small Left Small Right     Large Left      Large Right
one size AE021100 AE021200 AE012111 AE012211      AE012113      AE012213
Bledsoe Original Arm Brace   Original Hand Extension
Brace Size Left                Right               Left Right
Small AE020101    AE020201        AE013101 AE013201
Large AE020103 AE020203 AE013103 AE013203
Bledsoe
Extender
Arm Brace
Restrictions on use